Microsoft Disney Pixar Rush, Xbox One Standard

Brand : Microsoft Product code: GYN-00010

Product name: Disney Pixar Rush, Xbox One

- Fixed potential data loss in rare situations when switching devices
- Fixed achievements that occasionally did not trigger when intended
- Fixed some locations where users could get stuck when progressing through levels
- Added opportunity to rate application

Disney Pixar Rush, Xbox One

Microsoft Disney Pixar Rush, Xbox One Standard:

Features

Save the day in your own fast-paced adventure. Invite your whole family to join Woody, Lightning McQueen and others in this one-of-a-kind Pixar experience.

Experience the sights and sounds of each Pixar world as you solve puzzles and uncover hidden secrets. Meet new friends and unlock adventures.

Supports Xbox Play Anywhere. Pick up where you left off on another Xbox One device or Windows 10 PC, bringing all your saves and achievements with you.

Microsoft Disney Pixar Rush, Xbox One. Game edition: Standard, Platform: Xbox One, ESRB rating: E10+ (Everyone 10+), PEGI rating: 7, Developer: Asobo, Release date (DD/MM/YYYY): 31/10/2017





Features		Features		
Game edition *	Standard	PEGI rating *	7	
Platform *	Xbox One	Publisher	Microsoft Studios	
Game genre *	Action, Adventure	System requirements	System requirements	
Developer *	Asobo 31/10/2017	Recommended storage drive s	mace 20.80 GR	
Release date (DD/MM/YYYY) *		Virtual Reality (VR) headset required	space 20.09 GB	
ESRB rating *	E10+ (Everyone 10+)		×	





889842228465

0889842228465

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.